WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURES
                             Version 1.0. Subject to modification. All rights reserved.                                   www.nyscomtech.com 1
Features:
• Fabricated using CRCA Sheet Steel with Powder Coated Finish
• All round solid construction.
• Coming with Front Hinged Door and Bottom Gland Plate
• Provided concealed Hinges for the door
• Door can be swappable from left to right

Enclosure
Dimensions
(W*H*D) in mm
Mounting Plate
Dimensions
(W*H*T) in mm
Enclosure
Thickness(mm)
Door & Gland Plate
Thickness(mm)
Doors
Qty
Locks
Qty
NYS-WME-303021 300*300*210 230*230*2 1.5 2 1 1
NYS-WME-304021 300*400*210 230*330*2 1.5 2 1 1
NYS-WME-505021 500*500*210 430*430*2 1.5 2 1 2
NYS-WME-506021 500*600*210 430*530*2 1.5 2 1 2
NYS-WME-606021 600*600*210 530*530*2 1.5 2 1 2
NYS-WME-606030 600*600*300 530*530*2 1.5 2 1 2
NYS-WME-607621 600*760*210 530*690*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-607630 600*760*300 530*690*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-767621 760*760*210 690*690*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-767630 760*760*300 690*690*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-807021 800*700*210 730*630*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-807030 800*700*300 730*630*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-808021 800*800*210 730*730*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-808030 800*800*300 730*730*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-8010025 800*1000*250 730*930*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-8010030 800*1000*300 730*930*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-6012030 600*1200*300 530*1130*3 2 2 1 2
NYS-WME-8012030 800*1200*300 730*1130*3 2 2 1 2